Datasheet Brief
  KTD2151
June 2018 – Revision 04e Page 1 Company Confidential
Features
• Input voltage range (2.7V to 5.5V)
• Dual output regulator with single inductor
• High efficiency above 85%
• Charge pump with PFM mode at light load

  KTD2151
June 2018 – Revision 04e Page 2 Company Confidential
Ordering Information
Part Number Marking1
VPOS
Default
Setting
VNEG
Default
Setting
ISD
2
Operating
Temperature
MSL Package
KTD2151EUO-TR GRYYZ +5.0V -5.0V 6µA -40°C to +85°C Level 1 WLCSP-15
KTD2151EUO-CC-TR GZYYZ +5.2V -5.2V 6µA -40°C to +85°C Level 1 WLCSP-15
KTD2151BEUO-TR3 HMYYZ +5.0V -5.0V 100nA -40°C to +85°C Level 1 WLCSP-15
KTD2151BEUO-BB-TR3 HXYYZ +5.1V -5.1V 100nA -40°C to +85°C Level 1 WLCSP-15
KTD2151BEUO-CC-TR3 HOYYZ +5.2V -5.2V 100nA -40°C to +85°C Level 1 WLCSP-15
KTD2151BEUO-FF-TR3 HSYYZ +5.5V -5.5V 100nA -40°C to +85°C Level 1 WLCSP-15
KTD2151BEUO-GG-TR3 MJYYZ +5.6V -5.6V 100nA -40°C to +85°C Level 1 WLCSP-15
KTD2151BEUO-JJ-TR3 MKYYZ +5.8V -5.8V 100nA -40°C to +85°C Level 1 WLCSP-15
KTD2151EXH-TR GRYYZ +5.0V -5.0V 6µA -40°C to +85°C Level 1 TDFN-14
1. “YYZ” is the date code and assembly code.
2. Shutdown current with VIN = 3.6V, ENP = ENN = 0 and SDA = SCL = 1.8V.
3. KTD2151B I2C inputs are disabled when both ENP and ENN are logic low.
Kinetic Technologies cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Kinetic Technologies
product. No intellectual property or circuit patent licenses are implied. Kinetic Technologies reserves the right to change the circuitry and
specifications without notice at any time.